Madification A to Contract #17-77

This contract modification is between BEHAVIORAL HEALTH SERVICES OF RACINE COUNTY
whose business address is 1717 Taylor Avenue, Racine, Wisconsin 53403 and DR. SUSAN F.
~ MICKEL, whose principal business address is 1142 Spaight Street, Madison, Wisconsin 53703.

The modification to this agreement will be in effect from January 1, 2017 to December 31, 2017.
The Provider agrees to abide by all of the terms of the original agreement dated January 1, 2017
through December 31, 2017 with addition of the following:-

Add $20,000 to 71740.002.507.404500 Mental Health Counseling for a total
allocation of $50,720,

Any modifications to the total amount allocated for provision of the services outlined in this
contract are indicated on the attached Budget Sheet (Attachinent A).

In accordance with the Contract Administration Manual of Racine County, {Section 111, A.1.
Contract Modification and Extension), the approval for this change is executed by the Human
Setrvices Department Director, Finance Director, Corporation Counsel and County Board
Chairperson with signatures affixed.

(signed) Supin T ML AAD ‘ D 1z l*’-{ l {7

Provider's Authorized Repregentative Date
(signed) ,?/“’ 6 - | ?
Date
(signed) - PR IR
; Racine Couﬁty Gorboratf’an@ou_asel Date
/{" / . L
(signed) JM Mt /21417
Racine County Finance Director . Date
(signed)
- Date

JONATHAN DELA GRAVW
RACINE COUNTY EXECUTIVE




#17-77 Modification A Susan F. Mickel Page 13

Xil. COST AND SERVICES TO BE PROVIDED

A. Provider and Purchaser understand and agree that the eligibility of individuals to receive the services
purchased under this agreement will be determined by the Purchaser.

B. Purchaser agrees o pay Provider for the actual services rendered by Provider and authorized by
Purchaser at the contracted amount.

C. The total amount to be paid to Provider by Purchaser for programs and services as specified in this
section will not exceed the total contracted dollar amount.

Wethod of
Account # Program Total Units  Unit Rate Payment
71740.002.507.404500 Mental Health Counseling $ 42,720 317 $160 Unit Rate

71740.002.510.404500 CCS : $ 8,000

Total Program: $ 50,720

-

Approved by HSD Fiscal Manager ~S(J-

///’2///7




